
Show Results
Show Results By Earnings

06/22/2021
LAE1 Crazy Mountain Cutting
Montana CHA

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Open

$1,144.64Skeetin Adelle Lindy  Burch  Oxbow Ranch 76.0
$940.24Power Naps Russ  MillerHelen J Larsen 75.0
$654.08Im Too Hott Bob  JanssenMargaret Anne  Mehle 74.5
$490.56Miss B Hughes Dax  HadlockLeAnn  Wilson 74.0
$367.92Smart Looking Kitty Kasen  YorkThad  York 73.5
$286.16Shez Coolish Justin  NamkenDavid C Hanson 73.0
$102.20Tc Bo Jangles Kasen  York  Silver Spur Operating Co Llc 72.5
$102.20Lexi Boon Kasen  YorkThad  York 72.5

$0.00Smooth Lizzie Andy  ChristensenDavid W Miller 72.0
$0.00Tell Em Im Stylish Bob  JanssenJoanne  Yahnke 72.0
$0.00Nrr Call Me Cole Bob  Janssen  Janssen Performance Horses 72.0
$0.00Pretty Likeable Walt  Bowen  JamesSidney Enterprises LLC 72.0
$0.00Four S Summer Checks Dax  HadlockHiram  Finney 71.5
$0.00Metallic Tides Robin M HayesDave  Rosgen 71.5
$0.00Buy George Andy  ChristensenDana  Russell 71.0
$0.00Higher And Brighter Mike L Giannini  Twin Sugars LLC 71.0
$0.00Ill Be Blu In Reno Russ  MillerGayle  Weber 70.0
$0.00Cat N The Boon Gordy  Bray  Triangle T Llc 70.0
$0.00Dual N At Dawn Luke  DentonJennie  Hale 69.0
$0.00Queen Be Robin M HayesGary  Saurber 60.0
$0.00Smooth Queso Will M NuttallKate Gaughan  Banuelos 60.0
$0.00Lil Miss Boon Robin M HayesKathleen  Strain 60.0
$0.00Reyzd Right Dax  HadlockVicki S Morrow 0.0
$0.00Letz Talk Jonah  Deines  Many Coup Syndications 0.0
$0.00Rey And Shine Jonah  DeinesHayden & Jann  Heaphy 0.0
$0.00JC Sugar Ride Walt  Bowen  JamesSidney Enterprises LLC 0.0

Class Entries: 26     Class Total: $4,088.00

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

$879.60Smooth Lizzie David W MillerDavid W Miller 73.0
$586.40Buy George Dana  RussellDana  Russell 72.0

$0.00Lil Miss Boon Kathleen  StrainKathleen  Strain 71.0
$0.00Rey Smooth Talker Michelle B Van DykeMichelle  Van Dyke 70.0
$0.00Rosies Ricochet Van  GreenwellKathy  Greenwell 69.0
$0.00Cat N The Boon Audra  Crouse  Triangle T Llc 69.0
$0.00Higher And Brighter A Suzanne P Nellen  Twin Sugars LLC 69.0

Class Entries: 7     Class Total: $1,466.00

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

$895.20Cats Royal Blue Mike L Giannini  K & D Ventures 76.0
$746.00One Time Woody Kasen  YorkThad  York 75.0
$596.80Rtr Reasontobelieve Dax  Hadlock  Redtail Ranch Perf Horses Llc 74.5
$447.60Sweet Sugar Kit Bob  JanssenMargaret Anne  Mehle 74.0
$298.40Stylish Freckles Cat Will M NuttallBob & Ann  Hulden 73.5

$0.00Reylee Cat Will M NuttallJoann M Bimat 73.0
$0.00Jukebox Time Bob  JanssenJoanne  Yahnke 72.5
$0.00Tcrsmartlittlekitkat Will M Nuttall  Trout Creek Ranch 72.0
$0.00Purrdy Sweet Russ  MillerPeri  Suenram 72.0
$0.00Huntin Time Lucy Mike L GianniniGina  Macdonald 70.0
$0.00Shesa Ruby Cat Robin M Hayes  Gregory Ranches LLC 67.0
$0.00This Cats Stylin Mike L GianniniKatie  Feris 65.0
$0.00Into The Badger Den Jonah  DeinesPhil  Murphy 60.0
$0.00Hot Spot Sally Russel  WerthIron Rose  Ranch 60.0
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06/22/2021
LAE1 Crazy Mountain Cutting
Montana CHA

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

$0.00High Time Cat Robin M Hayes  Gregory Ranches LLC 0.0
$0.00Cashin Ur Chex Andy  ChristensenDana  Russell 0.0
$0.00Peptos Stylin Time Kasen  York  Peptos Llc 0.0
$0.00Spurs Black Label Kasen  York  Silver Spur Operating Co Llc 0.0

Class Entries: 18     Class Total: $2,984.00

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

$812.40Lana Dell Rey Cody L LeeCody & Ashley  Lee 73.0
$677.00Cashin Ur Chex Dana  RussellDana  Russell 72.5
$473.90Freddy Don Kathleen  StrainKathleen  Strain 72.0
$473.90Reylee Cat Joann M BimatJoann M Bimat 72.0
$270.80Mates Rockin Ricky Daron  HughesDaron  Hughes 71.5

$0.00Magic Rays Darrell R LeeDarrell & Jessica  Lee 71.0
$0.00Doc Hickok Danielle  PaceDanielle  Pace 70.0
$0.00Shorty Hughes Shaun  MusselmanShaun  Musselman 70.0
$0.00Jukebox Time Joanne  YahnkeJoanne  Yahnke 70.0
$0.00Cata Reys Donna  GillDonna  Gill 69.0
$0.00Playful Lil Baloo John Wade  MurdockScott & John  Murdock 69.0
$0.00Metallic Penny Van  GreenwellVan  Greenwell 64.0
$0.00Purrdy Sweet Peri R SuenramPeri  Suenram 60.0
$0.00Huntin Time Lucy Gina  MacdonaldGina  Macdonald 60.0
$0.00Lb Metallic Rose Lynn M MooreLynn M Moore 60.0
$0.00Catty Intentions Jenny K BrienJenny K Brien 60.0

Class Entries: 16     Class Total: $2,708.00

Show Results

Page 207/02/2021



Show Results
Show Results By Earnings

06/23/2021
LAE2 Crazy Mountain Cutting
Montana CHA

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Open

$1,185.00Im Too Hott Bob  JanssenMargaret Anne  Mehle 74.0
$948.00Smart Looking Kitty Kasen  YorkThad  York 73.5
$592.50Buy George Andy  ChristensenDana  Russell 73.0
$592.50Power Naps Russ  MillerHelen J Larsen 73.0
$316.00Smooth Lizzie Andy  ChristensenDavid W Miller 72.5
$316.00Ill Be Blu In Reno Russ  MillerGayle  Weber 72.5

$0.00Shez Coolish Justin  NamkenDavid C Hanson 72.0
$0.00Queen Be Robin M HayesGary  Saurber 72.0
$0.00Lil Miss Boon Robin M HayesKathleen  Strain 71.5
$0.00Higher And Brighter Mike L Giannini  Twin Sugars LLC 71.0
$0.00Lexi Boon Kasen  YorkThad  York 71.0
$0.00Miss B Hughes Dax  HadlockLeAnn  Wilson 70.0
$0.00Metallic Tides Robin M HayesDave  Rosgen 70.0
$0.00Rey And Shine Jonah  DeinesHayden & Jann  Heaphy 70.0
$0.00JC Sugar Ride Walt  Bowen  JamesSidney Enterprises LLC 69.0
$0.00Magnetigirl Kip  Denton  Oak Creek Ranch Llc 69.0
$0.00Dual N At Dawn Luke  DentonJennie  Hale 69.0
$0.00Cat N The Boon Gordy  Bray  Triangle T Llc 60.0
$0.00Smooth Queso Will M NuttallKate Gaughan  Banuelos 60.0
$0.00Tc Bo Jangles Kasen  York  Silver Spur Operating Co Llc 60.0
$0.00Four S Summer Checks Dax  HadlockHiram  Finney 0.0
$0.00Skeetin Adelle Lindy  Burch  Oxbow Ranch 0.0
$0.00Nrr Call Me Cole Bob  Janssen  Janssen Performance Horses 0.0
$0.00Tell Em Im Stylish Bob  JanssenJoanne  Yahnke 0.0
$0.00Pretty Likeable Walt  Bowen  JamesSidney Enterprises LLC 0.0

Class Entries: 25     Class Total: $3,950.00

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

$879.60Smooth Lizzie David W MillerDavid W Miller 74.0
$586.40Lil Miss Boon Kathleen  StrainKathleen  Strain 73.5

$0.00Rey Smooth Talker Michelle B Van DykeMichelle  Van Dyke 73.0
$0.00Buy George Dana  RussellDana  Russell 70.0
$0.00Rosies Ricochet Van  GreenwellKathy  Greenwell 60.0
$0.00Cat N The Boon Audra  Crouse  Triangle T Llc 60.0
$0.00Higher And Brighter A Suzanne P Nellen  Twin Sugars LLC 0.0

Class Entries: 7     Class Total: $1,466.00

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

$936.60Spurs Black Label Kasen  York  Silver Spur Operating Co Llc 75.0
$780.50Purrdy Sweet Russ  MillerPeri  Suenram 74.0
$624.40Sweet Sugar Kit Bob  JanssenMargaret Anne  Mehle 73.5
$468.30Shesa Ruby Cat Robin M Hayes  Gregory Ranches LLC 73.0
$156.10Stylish Freckles Cat Will M NuttallBob & Ann  Hulden 72.5
$156.10Huntin Time Lucy Mike L GianniniGina  Macdonald 72.5

$0.00Cats Royal Blue Mike L Giannini  K & D Ventures 72.0
$0.00Cashin Ur Chex Andy  ChristensenDana  Russell 72.0
$0.00Tcrsmartlittlekitkat Will M Nuttall  Trout Creek Ranch 71.0
$0.00This Cats Stylin Mike L GianniniKatie  Feris 71.0
$0.00Jukebox Time Bob  JanssenJoanne  Yahnke 70.0
$0.00Hot Spot Sally Russel  WerthIron Rose  Ranch 69.0
$0.00Reylee Cat Will M NuttallJoann M Bimat 69.0
$0.00High Time Cat Robin M Hayes  Gregory Ranches LLC 68.0
$0.00One Time Woody Kasen  YorkThad  York 65.0
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06/23/2021
LAE2 Crazy Mountain Cutting
Montana CHA

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

$0.00Peptos Stylin Time Kasen  York  Peptos Llc 60.0
$0.00Rtr Reasontobelieve Dax  Hadlock  Redtail Ranch Perf Horses Llc 60.0
$0.00Doc Hickok Luke  DentonDanielle  Pace 0.0
$0.00Into The Badger Den Jonah  DeinesPhil  Murphy 0.0

Class Entries: 19     Class Total: $3,122.00

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

$972.80Freddy Don Kathleen  StrainKathleen  Strain 74.0
$608.00Metallic Penny Van  GreenwellVan  Greenwell 72.0
$608.00Jukebox Time Joanne  YahnkeJoanne  Yahnke 72.0
$121.60Mates Rockin Ricky Daron  HughesDaron  Hughes 71.0
$121.60Catty Intentions Jenny K BrienJenny K Brien 71.0

$0.00Cashin Ur Chex Dana  RussellDana  Russell 70.0
$0.00Shorty Hughes Shaun  MusselmanShaun  Musselman 70.0
$0.00Magic Rays Darrell R LeeDarrell & Jessica  Lee 70.0
$0.00Cata Reys Donna  GillDonna  Gill 65.0
$0.00Lb Metallic Rose Lynn M MooreLynn M Moore 65.0
$0.00Doc Hickok Danielle  PaceDanielle  Pace 60.0
$0.00Lana Dell Rey Cody L LeeCody & Ashley  Lee 0.0
$0.00Reylee Cat Joann M BimatJoann M Bimat 0.0
$0.00Playful Lil Baloo John Wade  MurdockScott & John  Murdock 0.0

Class Entries: 14     Class Total: $2,432.00
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06/24/2021
LAE3 Crazy Mountain Cutting
Montana CHA

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Open

$1,019.40Ill Be Blu In Reno Russ  MillerGayle  Weber 75.0
$815.52Buy George Andy  ChristensenDana  Russell 74.0
$611.64Smooth Lizzie Andy  ChristensenDavid W Miller 73.5
$356.79Smooth Queso Will M NuttallKate Gaughan  Banuelos 73.0
$356.79Four S Summer Checks Dax  HadlockHiram  Finney 73.0
$118.93Power Naps Russ  MillerHelen J Larsen 72.5
$118.93Shez Coolish Justin  NamkenDavid C Hanson 72.5

$0.00JC Sugar Ride Walt  Bowen  JamesSidney Enterprises LLC 72.0
$0.00Dual N At Dawn Luke  DentonJennie  Hale 72.0
$0.00Higher And Brighter Mike L Giannini  Twin Sugars LLC 71.5
$0.00Im Too Hott Bob  JanssenMargaret Anne  Mehle 71.0
$0.00Smart Looking Kitty Kasen  YorkThad  York 70.0
$0.00Pretty Likeable Walt  Bowen  JamesSidney Enterprises LLC 69.0
$0.00Tc Bo Jangles Kasen  York  Silver Spur Operating Co Llc 60.0
$0.00Metallic Tides Robin M HayesDave  Rosgen 60.0
$0.00Queen Be Robin M HayesGary  Saurber 60.0
$0.00Magnetigirl Kip  Denton  Oak Creek Ranch Llc 0.0
$0.00Miss B Hughes Dax  HadlockLeAnn  Wilson 0.0
$0.00Tell Em Im Stylish Bob  JanssenJoanne  Yahnke 0.0
$0.00Lexi Boon Kasen  YorkThad  York 0.0
$0.00Nrr Call Me Cole Bob  Janssen  Janssen Performance Horses 0.0

Class Entries: 21     Class Total: $3,398.00

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

$936.60Rtr Reasontobelieve Dax  Hadlock  Redtail Ranch Perf Horses Llc 76.0
$780.50Tcrsmartlittlekitkat Will M Nuttall  Trout Creek Ranch 75.0
$624.40Cats Royal Blue Mike L Giannini  K & D Ventures 74.0
$468.30Spurs Black Label Kasen  York  Silver Spur Operating Co Llc 73.0
$156.10Peptos Stylin Time Kasen  York  Peptos Llc 72.0
$156.10One Time Woody Kasen  YorkThad  York 72.0

$0.00Reylee Cat Will M NuttallJoann M Bimat 71.5
$0.00Doc Hickok Luke  DentonDanielle  Pace 71.5
$0.00Huntin Time Lucy Mike L GianniniGina  Macdonald 71.5
$0.00Stylish Freckles Cat Will M NuttallBob & Ann  Hulden 71.0
$0.00Hot Spot Sally Russel  WerthIron Rose  Ranch 71.0
$0.00High Time Cat Robin M Hayes  Gregory Ranches LLC 69.0
$0.00Purrdy Sweet Russ  MillerPeri  Suenram 60.0
$0.00Shesa Ruby Cat Robin M Hayes  Gregory Ranches LLC 60.0
$0.00Lb Metallic Rose Justin  JohnsonLynn M Moore 60.0
$0.00Sweet Sugar Kit Bob  JanssenMargaret Anne  Mehle 60.0
$0.00This Cats Stylin Mike L GianniniKatie  Feris 0.0
$0.00Jukebox Time Bob  JanssenJoanne  Yahnke 0.0
$0.00Magic Rays Russ  MillerDarrell & Jessica  Lee 0.0

Class Entries: 19     Class Total: $3,122.00

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

$714.00Lana Dell Rey Cody L LeeCody & Ashley  Lee 74.0
$476.00Jukebox Time Joanne  YahnkeJoanne  Yahnke 73.5

$0.00Doc Hickok Danielle  PaceDanielle  Pace 73.0
$0.00Reylee Cat Joann M BimatJoann M Bimat 72.0
$0.00Magic Rays Darrell R LeeDarrell & Jessica  Lee 72.0

Class Entries: 5     Class Total: $1,190.00
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